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Sgt. Alex Betz, Chief TIM Instructor
TIM Training Program Coordinator
Detachment 322 Commander
MT Highway Patrol
Helena MT, 59601
(406) 475-0712
abetz@mt.gov

Terry Morrison, President
Montana Tow Truck Association
411 Bond Street
Bozeman, MT 59715
(406) 406-587-3831
mrtsterry@gmail.com

Jerry Prete, Eastern Regional Trainer
MSU Fire Services Training School
807 N. Cottage Grove Avenue
Miles City, MT 59301
(406) 461-2274 (cell)
Gerald.prete@montana.edu

Bob Drake, Fire Chief
Tri-Lakes Volunteer Fire Department
3200 Spokane Creek Road
East Helena, MT 59635
(406) 475-3552 or (406) 431-3600 (cell)
trilakesfire@usa.net


Marcee Allen, Chair
FHWA Montana Division
585 Shepard Way, Suite 2
Helena, MT 59601
(406) 441-3909
Marcee.allen@dot.gov

Jamie Bennett, Business Continuity Coordinator
Montana Department of Transportation
2701 Prospect Avenue
Helena, MT 59620
(406) 444-5450
jbennett@mt.gov

Jim Dusenberry
J and D Towing
PO Box 4882
Helena, MT 59602
jdusenberry@janddtruckrepair.com
(406) 459-3645

Shari Graham
Montana Department of Emergency Services
HHS Cogswell
(406) 444-6098
sgraham@mt.gov
Shawna Page
Montana Local Technical Assistance Program
Bozeman, MT 59717-3910
(406) 541-6671
highcountrypilot@gmail.com

